
Lay Leaders of Prayer 
Communion Service Schedule 

8:30 a.m. Weekday Communion Service 

 

 

July 29 (Fri) ~ Christine DePascale 

July 31 (Wed) ~ Bette Lloyd 

August 2 (Fri) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

August 5 (Mon) ~ Tina McCue 

August 7 (Wed) ~Felicia Mooney 

August 9 (Fri) ~ Pat Maciejewski 

August 12 (Mon) ~ Woody Pealer 

August 14 (Wed) ~ Theresa Petrosky 

August 16 (Fri) ~ Donna Runtas 

August 19 (Mon) ~ Bette Lloyd 

August 21 (Wed) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

August 23 (Fri) ~ Pat Maciejewski 

August 26 (Mon) ~ Tina McCue 

August 28 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

August 30 (Fri) ~ Woody Pealer 

September 4 (Wed) ~ Theresa Petrosky 

September 6 (Fri) ~ Donna Runtas 

September 9 (Mon) ~ Bette Lloyd 

September 11 (Wed) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

September 13 (Fri) ~ Pat Maciejewski 

September 15 (Mon) ~Tina McCue 

September 18 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

September 20 (Fri) ~ Woody Pealer 

September 23 (Mon) ~ Theresa Petrosky 

September 25 (Wed) ~ Donna Runtas 

September 27 (Fri) ~ Bette Lloyd 

September 30 (Mon) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

October 2 (Wed) ~ Pat Maciejewski 

October 4 (Fri) ~ Tina McCue 

October 7 (Mon) ~ Woody Pealer 

October 9 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

October 11 (Fri) ~ Theresa Petrosky 

October 14 (Mon) ~ Donna Runtas 

October 16 (Wed) ~ Bette Lloyd 

October 18 (Fri) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

October 21 (Mon) ~ Tina McCue 

October 23 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

October 25 (Fri) ~ Pat Maciejewski 

October 28 (Mon) ~ Woody Pealer 

October 30 (Wed) ~ Theresa Petrosky 

November 1 (Fri) ~ Donna Runtas 

November 4 (Mon) ~ Bette Lloyd 

November 6 (Wed) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

November 8 (Fri) ~ Pat Maciejewski 

November 11 (Mon) ~ Tina McCue 

November 13 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

November 15 (Fri) ~ Woody Pealer 

November 18 (Mon) ~ Theresa Petrosky 

November 20 (Wed) ~ Donna Runtas 

November 22 (Fri) ~ Bette Lloyd 

November 25 (Mon) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

November 27 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

December 2 (Mon) ~ Tina McCue 

December 4 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

December 6 (Fri) ~ Woody Pealer 

December 11 (Wed) ~ Donna Runtas 

December 13 (Fri) ~ Bette Lloyd 

December 16 (Mon) ~Nancy Lucanski 

December18 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

December 20 (Fri) ~ Bette Lloyd 

December 23 (Mon) ~ Tina McCue 

January 3 (Fri) ~ Woody Pealer 

January 6 (Mon) ~Theresa Petrosky 

January 8 (Wed) ~ Donna Runtas 

January 10 (Fri) ~ Bette Lloyd 

January 13 (Mon) ~ Nancy Lucanski 

January 15 (Wed) ~ Felicia Mooney 

January 17 (Fri) ~ Donna Runtas 

January 22 (Wed) ~ Tina McCue 

January 24 (Fri) ~ Woody Pealer 

January 27 (Mon) ~ Theresa Petrosky 

January 29 (Wed) ~ Donna Runtas

 

 

No Communion Services on: 

 

September 2 ~ Labor Day 

November 29 ~ Thanksgiving Weekend 

December 9 ~ Immaculate Conception 

December 25 ~ Christmas Day 

December 27 ~ Christmas Week 

December 30 ~ Christmas Week 

January 1 ~ New Year Day 

January 20 ~ MLK Jr. Day

 
 


